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2015016400147627
2012016400970380
2015016401592077
2014016400917911
2015016401588547
2015016401595636
2015016401587641
2015016401592433
2015016401595072
2015016401136711
2015016401013541
2015016401606331
2015016401590024
2015016401343922
2015016401588087
2015016400327625
2015016401594923
2015016401594246
2014016400923567
2015016401595176
2015016401595586
2015016401587672
2015016401590507
2014016400922444
2015016401591406
2015016401587954
2018016402605772
2015016401589686
2015016401584623
2015016401589895
2018016402605764
2015016401592062
2015016401590813
2015016401590805
2014016400917184
2015016400330434
2011016400695946
2014016401942746
2015016401587857
2015016401591476
2015016400006123
2015016401588192
2015016401588795
2015016401593355
2015016401588756
2015016401591782
2015016401589381
2014016400917122
2013016401370143
2015016401589551
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StudLastName

ANCHAN
BAGUL
BAHIRAT
BAKHAI
BARIA
BENDKE
BOBADE
CHANDAN
CHAPHEKAR
CHAVAN
CHHABRIA
CHOUGULE
DAGADE
DESAI
DIVATE
GAVANKAR
JADHAV
JADHAV
JAIN SANGITA
JOSHI
KADAM
KAMBLE
KAMDAR
KATIRA
KAWADE
KUMBHAR
LADHAWALA
MADHAVI
MAHAJAN
MAKWANA
MANE
MANE
MANJAL
MAYEKAR
MEDHEKAR
MORALE
OHAL
OTURKAR
PATIL
PEVEKAR
PINNAMSHETTY
PURANDARE
RANE

RANE
RATHOD
SAMANT
SANGLE
SATOOR
SHAH

SHAH

StudFirstName

AKSHATA
MANALI
PRANALI
NILAY
NAYNA
DHANASHREE
TRUPTI
MAHIMA
YOGITA
DURVA
NEESHA
SHRADDHA
PRIYANKA
SALONI
ROHAN
HARSHADA
KOMAL
KUNAL
ANKIT
RAJESH
AARTI
PARAG
ZEAL
NAMRATA
JUEELI
SURABHI
REHA
SAKSHI
HARSHAL
NIDHI
DEVAKI
SONALI
CHAKOLI
SIDDHI
VISHAKHA
PRITI
ROHIT
AMRUTA
KAUSHIKI
NIKHIL
SHRUTI
ADESH
RADHIKA
SHREEKRISHNA
NIKITA
ISHITA
SONAL
SANJANA
MANASVI
PRANAV

StudMidddleName

JAGANNATHA
AVADHUT
DASHRATH
BIJAL
PRAVIN
BALARAM
ANKUSH
NAYAN
DILIP
SANJAY
RAJU
TUKARAM
SURESH
AT
PRAMOD
MILIND
DATTARAM
MANGESH
PARASMAL
JAGDISH
RAMESH
SANTOSH
RAJENDRA
KISHOR
SUNIL
SUDHIR
SHITAL
CHANDRASHEKHAR
VALMIK
HARISH
RAVINDRA
RAJARAM
CHANDRAKANT
SANTOSH
ANANT
ANKUSH
KRISHNA
RAJESH
MANOJ
NARENDRA
GOPINATH
AT
MADHAV
PRASHANT
SANJAY
VIKAS
MANOJ
RAJESH
HEMANT
MANISH

StudMotherName

ARUNA
MEDHA
UJVALA
NEETA
JAYA
BHARATI
CHHAYA
VAISHALI
DIPALI
ANITA
SEEMA
SANDHYA
SMITA
YOGITA
SUREKHA
JYOTI
SHUBHANGI
MADHAVI
SANGITA
ASHA
RESHMA
SWAPNALI
SWATI
DAKSHA
MAYURI
SWATI
REENA
VRUSHALI
RATNAMALA
NANDA
SUVARNA
SANGITA
SUSHMA
VAISHALI
SUJATA
SAVITRI
VANITA
SHARMILA
USHA
NEHA
MANJULA
JYOTI
GEETA
SIDDHI
YOGITA
RAKHEE
VAISHALI
ALPA
GAYATRI
AMITA

NAME

ANCHAN AKSHATA JAGANNATHA ARUNA
BAGUL MANALI AVADHUT MEDHA
BAHIRAT PRANALI DASHRATH UJVALA
BAKHAI NILAY BIJAL NEETA

BARIA NAYNA PRAVIN JAYA

BENDKE DHANASHREE BALARAM BHARATI
BOBADE TRUPTI ANKUSH CHHAYA
CHANDAN MAHIMA NAYAN VAISHALI
CHAPHEKAR YOGITA DILIP DIPALI
CHAVAN DURVA SANJAY ANITA
CHHABRIA NEESHA RAJU SEEMA
CHOUGULE SHRADDHA TUKARAM SANDHYA
DAGADE PRIYANKA SURESH SMITA
DESAI SALONI AJIT YOGITA

DIVATE ROHAN PRAMOD SUREKHA
GAVANKAR HARSHADA MILIND JYOTI
GURAV KOMAL DATTARAM SHUBHANGI
JADHAV KUNAL MANGESH MADHAVI
JAIN ANKIT PARASMAL SANGITA

JOSHI RAJESH JAGDISH ASHA

KADAM AARTI RAMESH RESHMA
KAMBLE PARAG SANTOSH SWAPNALI
KAMDAR ZEAL RAJENDRA SWATI

KATIRA NAMRATA KISHOR DAKSHA
KAWADE JUEELI SUNIL MAYURI
KUMBHAR SURABHI SUDHIR SWATI
LADHAWALA REHA SHITAL REENA

MADHAVI SAKSHI CHANDRASHEKHAR VRUSHALI

MAHAJAN HARSHAL VALMIK RATNAMALA
MAKWANA NIDHI HARISH NANDA

MANE DEVAKI RAVINDRA SUVARNA
MANE SONALI RAJARAM SANGITA
MANJAL CHAKOLI CHANDRAKANT SUSHMA
MAYEKAR SIDDHI SANTOSH VAISHALI
MEDHEKAR VISHAKHA ANANT SUJATA
MORALE PRITI ANKUSH SAVITRI

OHAL ROHIT KRISHNA VANITA

OTURKAR AMRUTA RAJESH SHARMILA
PATIL KAUSHIKI MANOJ USHA

PEVEKAR NIKHIL NARENDRA NEHA
PINNAMSHETTY SHRUTI GOPINATH MANJULA
PURANDARE ADESH AJIT JYOTI

RANE RADHIKA MADHAV GEETA

RANE SHREEKRISHNA PRASHANT SIDDHI
RATHOD NIKITA SANJAY YOGITA

SAMANT ISHITA VIKAS RAKHEE

SANGLE SONAL MANOJ VAISHALI

SATOOR SANJANA RAJESH ALPA

SHAH MANASVI HEMANT GAYATRI

SHAH PRANAV MANISH AMITA
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9.13 R.23



2014016400918767
2015016401594022
2015016401590643
2015016401589616
2015016400082383
2015016401472861
2015016401007923
2015016401592336
2014016400920461
2015016401587811
2015016401595547
2014016401045785
2015016402380453
2015016400529924
2015016401594343
2015016401595404
2015016402108026
2010016401545481
2015016401589454
2015016401588903
2015016401329597
2015016401592425
2015016400400107
2015016400149472
2015016401585391
2015016401589671
2015016400145733
2015016401592932
2015016401590515
2015016401588965
2015016401595605
2015016400209263
2015016401594590
2015016400524432
2015016401472563
2014016401313713
2015016401591317
2015016401593193
2015016401592603
2013016401464991
2015016401473083
2015016401587687

100
101
102
105
107
108

TAMBE
WAKKAR
AMBEKAR
ATHANIKAR
BAIT
BAWANTHADE
BHANUVANSHE
BHARATHWAIJ
CHONKAR
DANI
DESHPANDE
ENGINEER
GOGRI
GUTKA

HIRE

HIRE
INDULKAR
JAGTIANI
KADAM
KAMDAR
KARNAD
KASKHEDIKAR
KEEMTANI
KENNY
KHARE
MAINKAR
MARWAH
NADKAR
PATIL

RANE
RAO
SAMAL

SHAH
SHAH
SHELKE

VANJARI
JADHAV

JANI

PRATHAMESH
HARSHALA
UNNATI
FAHIM
HARSHALI
KARAN
KANCHAN
SUBASHREE
SANIYA
MANASI
MANALI
LIANNA
PRERNA
POOJA
KOMAL
SAMATA
TANVI
SHIVINA
RACHANA
AANVI
SANIKA
YASHADA
PRACHI
SAMANTHA
SHEETAL
MAITHILI
RADHIKA
DIKSHA
SHREYA
POURNAMI
ASMITA
ABHISHEK
SAMEEKA
SEJAL
MEHUL
TULSI
CHIRANTAN
VAISHNAVI
ABHISHEK
SIDDHI
RACHITA
UNNATI

MAHENDRA
SHANKAR
DEEPAK
JAMIL
SANTOSH
KEWALDAS
AT
SURESH
SAMIR
PRAKASH
VIVEK
HECKTER
SHAILESH
RAMESH
PARASMANI
JAYAWANT
ASHOK
PRAKASH
PRAMOD
SANJAY
SUNIL
ABHUIT
HARESH
JERRY
SAMADHAN
MILIND
SUNIL
DIPAK
MAHENDRA
PRADEEPKUMAR
SUNIL
VINOD
NIRANJAN
SHYAM
ANUP
SAMEER
JAYSINGH
NARAYAN
ATUL
PRAKASH
SANJAY
DHIMANT

MAYURI
SHOBHA
HEMANGI
NUTAN
SANJIVANI
RAVIKANTA
RANJANA
RAJASHREE
RESHMA
PREMA
SHILPA
TARUNA
SUREKHA
PRAVINA
MANISHA
ANITA
ARCHANA
JYOTI
PALLAVI
NANDINI
SUCHETA
SWARADA
JYOTI
VIRGINA
SANGITA
MANASI
KIRAN
DIPTI
KALA
MINI
SAYALEE
PARIMALA
MANJULA
JAYSHREE
JALPA
URVASHI
VEENA
RADHA
MAYA
MEENAKSHI
MAMATA
TRUPTI

TAMBE PRATHAMESH MAHENDRA MAYURI
WAKKAR HARSHALA SHANKAR SHOBHA
AMBEKAR UNNATI DEEPAK HEMANGI
ATHANIKAR FAHIM JAMIL NUTAN

BAIT HARSHALI SANTOSH SANJIVANI

BAWANTHADE KARAN KEWALDAS RAVIKANTA

BHANUVANSHE KANCHAN AJIT RANJANA

BHARATHWAJ SUBASHREE SURESH RAJASHREE

CHONKAR SANIYA SAMIR RESHMA
DANI MANASI PRAKASH PREMA
DESHPANDE MANALI VIVEK SHILPA
ENGINEER LIANNA HECKTER TARUNA
GOGRI PRERNA SHAILESH SUREKHA
GUTKA POOJA RAMESH PRAVINA
HIRE KOMAL PARASMANI MANISHA
HIRE SAMATA JAYAWANT ANITA
INDULKAR TANVI ASHOK ARCHANA
JAGTIANI SHIVINA PRAKASH JYOTI
KADAM RACHANA PRAMOD PALLAVI
KAMDAR AANVI SANJAY NANDINI
KARNAD SANIKA SUNIL SUCHETA
KASKHEDIKAR YASHADA ABHUJIT SWARADA
KEEMTANI PRACHI HARESH JYOTI
KENNY SAMANTHA JERRY VIRGINA
KHARE SHEETAL SAMADHAN SANGITA
MAINKAR MAITHILI MILIND MANASI
MARWAH RADHIKA SUNIL KIRAN
NADKAR DIKSHA DIPAK DIPTI

PATIL SHREYA MAHENDRA KALA
POURNAMI PRADEEPKUMAR MINI
RANE ASMITA SUNIL SAYALEE

RAO ABHISHEK VINOD PARIMALA
SAMAL SAMEEKA NIRANJAN MANJULA
SEJAL SHYAM JAYSHREE

SHAH MEHUL ANUP JALPA

SHAH TULSI SAMEER URVASHI

SHELKE CHIRANTAN JAYSINGH VEENA
VAISHNAVI NARAYAN RADHA
VANJARI ABHISHEK ATUL MAYA
JADHAV SIDDHI PRAKASH MEENAKSHI
RACHITA SANJAY MAMATA

JANI UNNATI DHIMANT TRUPTI
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9.44
7.63
7.5
9.56
9.06
8.38
9.31
8.5
8.44
9.19
8.19
8.06
8.19
6.69
7.63
9.44
9.69
7.94

9.06
8.44
8.88
9.06
7.81
8.13
9.19
8.94
9.05
9.19
9.55
8.56
8.71
7.81
8.31
9.06
7.81
9.44
8.38
8.38
9.06
8.63
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